DATA SHEET
rfmote.com
R.F. Mote, Richmond Hill,
Ontario, Canada
1-905-884-5250
Availability: Canada
KEY FEATURES

Sales Manager or R.F. Mote Technical Support at: info@rfmote.com or
1-905-884-5250, for complete product details.
ORDERING INFORMATION
DIMENSIONAL DRAWINGS
Part Number Width
Height
Depth Door
RMU In.
RFM-2425-WM-26X-C 24" 12U 25" 26" Acrylic
RFM-2436-WM-26X-C 24" 18U 36" 26" Acrylic
RFM-2448-WM-26X-C 24" 25U 48" 26" Acrylic
RFM-3025-WM-26X-C 30" 12U 25" 26" Acrylic
RFM-3036-WM-26X-C 30" 18U 36" 26" Acrylic
RFM-3048-WM-26X-C 30" 25U 48" 26" Acrylic
Swing out wall mount cabinet, includes acrylic front door, body, rear
extension and one pair of mounting rails. Colour is Black or White.
Part Number Width
Height
Depth Door
RMU In.
RFM-2425-WM-20-C 24" 12U 25" 20" Acrylic
RFM-2436-WM-20-C 24" 18U 36" 20" Acrylic
RFM-2448-WM-20-C 24" 25U 48" 20" Acrylic
RFM-3025-WM-20-C 30" 12U 25" 20" Acrylic
RFM-3036-WM-20-C 30" 18U 36" 20" Acrylic
RFM-3048-WM-20-C 30" 25U 48" 20" Acrylic
Swing out wall mount cabinet, includes acrylic front door, body, and one pair
of mounting rails (no rear extension). Colour is Black or White.
Part Number Width
Height
Depth Door
RMU In.
RFM-2425-WM-6X-C 24" 12U 25" 6" Acrylic
RFM-2436-WM-6X-C 24" 18U 36" 6" Acrylic
RFM-2448-WM-6X-C 24" 25U 48" 6" Acrylic
RFM-3025-WM-6X-C 30" 12U 25" 6" Acrylic
RFM-3036-WM-6X-C 30" 18U 36" 6" Acrylic
RFM-3048-WM-6X-C 30" 25U 48" 6" Acrylic
Rear extension only, for swing out wall mount cabinets. Colour is Black or White.
26.4
6.0
EXTENSION